9130
K406
3455
3455
9380
9380
9150
5855
5855
5855
5855
4660
4660
4660
5455
0255
9555
2725
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235

Adelante Schools

Ambassador Christian Academy

Charles A. Beard School Corp

Charles A. Beard School Corp

Christel House Schools

Christel House Schools

Circle City Prep

Crawfordsville Community School Corporation
Crawfordsville Community School Corporation
Crawfordsville Community School Corporation
Crawfordsville Community School Corporation
Crown Point Community Schools

Crown Point Community Schools

Crown Point Community Schools

Culver Community Schools

East Allen County Schools

East Chicago Urban Enterprise Academy

East Gibson School Corp

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Fort Wayne Community Schools

Emma Donnan Elementary & Middle School

Ambassador Christian Academy
Knightstown Elementary School
Knightstown Intermediate School
Christel House Academy South
Christel House Academy West
Circle City Prep Charter School
Hoover Elementary School

Hose Elementary School
Nicholson Elementary School
Willson Kindergarten Center
Dwight D Eisenhower Elem School
Solon Robinson Elem. School
Winfield Elementary School
Culver Elementary School
Southwick Elementary School
East Chicago Urban Enterprise Academy
Wood Memorial Intermediate
Abbett Elementary

Adams Elementary
Bloomingdale Elementary
Brentwood Elementary

Fairfield Elementary

Forest Park Elementary

Franke Park Elementary

Haley Elementary

Harris Elementary

Harrison Hill Elementary

Holland Elementary

320
152
249
251
379
378
358
367
390
378
178
512
530
669
400
731
350
152
465
308
331
416
485
558
415
583
360
608
533

$24,000.00
$11,400.00
$18,675.00
$16,817.00
$28,425.00
$28,350.00
$23,986.00
$27,525.00
$29,250.00
$28,350.00
$13,350.00
$34,304.00
$35,510.00
$44,823.00
$26,800.00
$48,977.00
$23,450.00
$11,400.00
$31,155.00
$20,636.00
$22,177.00
$27,872.00
$32,495.00
$37,386.00
$27,805.00
$39,061.00
$24,120.00
$40,736.00
$35,711.00



0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
0235
1010
1010
K411
9895
9785
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385

Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Fort Wayne Community Schools
Greater Clark Co

Greater Clark Co

Indiana Horizon Academy

Indiana Math & Science Academies

Indiana Math & Science Academy
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools
Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indian Village Elementary

Levan Scott Elementary School

Lincoln Elementary

Lindley Elementary

Maplewood Elementary

Northcrest Elementary

Price Elementary

South Wayne Elementary

Study Elementary School

Washington Elementary School
Waynedale Elementary

New Washington

Parkwood Elementary School

Indiana Horizon Academy

Indiana Math and Science Academy North
Indiana Math and Science Academy West
014 Washington Irving School 14

015 Thomas D Gregg School 15

019 Frederick Douglass School 19

031 James A Garfield School 31

034 Eleanor Skillen School 34

039 William McKinley School 39

043 James Whitcomb Riley School 43
047 Edison School of the Arts

051 James Russell Lowell School 51

054 Brookside School 54

055 IPS/Butler Lab at Eliza A Blaker School 55
057 George W Julian School 57

058 Ralph Waldo Emerson School 58

060 IPS/Butler Lab at William A Bell School 60
061 Clarence L Farrington School 61

331
421
591
331
474
541
401
339
273
206
384
303
544
141
320
469
258
535
266
179
340
404
253
502
375
375
304
166
248
392
472

$22,177.00
$28,207.00
$39,597.00
$22,177.00
$31,758.00
$36,247.00
$26,867.00
$22,713.00
$18,291.00
$13,802.00
$25,728.00
$20,301.00
$36,448.00
$10,575.00
$24,000.00
$35,175.00
$19,350.00
$40,125.00
$19,950.00
$13,425.00
$25,500.00
$30,300.00
$18,975.00
$37,650.00
$28,125.00
$28,125.00
$22,800.00
$12,450.00
$18,600.00
$29,400.00
$35,400.00



5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
5385
K407
8675
6900
9495
4650
875
875
875
875
9955
2855
5740
5740
5740
5740

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

Indianapolis Public Schools

International Leadership School

Invent Learning Hub

Jac-Cen-Del Community School Corp

Joshua Academy

Lake Ridge New Tech Schools

Logansport Community School Corporation
Logansport Community School Corporation
Logansport Community School Corporation
Logansport Community School Corporation
Mays Community Academy

Mississinewa Community School Corp

Monroe County Community School Corporation
Monroe County Community School Corporation
Monroe County Community School Corporation

Monroe County Community School Corporation

074 Theodore Potter School 74

079 Carl Wilde School 79

082 Christian Park School 82

087 George Washington Carver School 87
088 Anna Brochhausen School 88

090 Ernie Pyle School 90

096 Meredith Nicholson School 96

099 Arlington Woods Elementary School
105 Charles W Fairbanks School 105
106 Robert Lee Frost School 106

107 Lew Wallace School 107

109 Jonathan Jennings School 109

315 Cold Spring School

327 Center for Inquiry IlI

346 Daniel Webster School 46

391 Rousseau McClellan School 91
International Leadership School (North)
Invent Learning Hub

Jac-Cen-Del Elementary

Joshua Academy Charter School
Longfellow Elementary School
Columbia Elementary

Fairview Elementary School

Landis Elementary

Logansport Intermediate

Mays Community Academy

Westview Elementary School

Arlington Elementary School

Clear Creek Elementary School

Fairview Elementary School

Grandview Elementary School

212
485
256
255
340
281
394
374
419
331
452
278
309
366
424
467
254
182
366
255
500
449
436
842
787
100
515
301
300
416
418

$15,900.00
$36,375.00
$19,200.00
$19,125.00
$25,500.00
$21,075.00
$29,550.00
$28,050.00
$31,425.00
$24,825.00
$33,900.00
$20,850.00
$23,175.00
$27,450.00
$31,800.00
$35,025.00
$19,050.00
$13,650.00
$27,450.00
$19,125.00
$33,500.00
$30,083.00
$29,212.00
$56,414.00
$52,729.00

$7,500.00
$38,625.00
$20,167.00
$20,100.00
$27,872.00
$28,006.00



5740
5740
5740
5330
5330
5330
5375
5375
5375
5375
5375
5375
5375
5375
5375
5375
5375
K392
9735
K230
3445
3445
3445
3445
3445
7175
7175
7175
5485
5485
5485

Monroe County Community School Corporation
Monroe County Community School Corporation
Monroe County Community School Corporation
MSD Lawrence Township

MSD Lawrence Township

MSD Lawrence Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MSD Wayne Township

MTI School of Knowledge

Muncie Public Charter School

Nativity of Our Savior School

New Castle Community School Corp

New Castle Community School Corp

New Castle Community School Corp

New Castle Community School Corp

New Castle Community School Corp

Penn Harris Madison

Penn Harris Madison

Penn Harris Madison

Plymouth Community School Corporation
Plymouth Community School Corporation

Plymouth Community School Corporation

Highland Park Elementary
Summit Elementary School
Templeton Elementary School
Brook Park Elementary School
Harrison Hill Elementary School
Winding Ridge Elementary
Bridgeport Elementary

Chapel Glen Elementary
Chapelwood Elementary
Garden City Elementary
Maplewood Elementary School
McClelland Elementary

North Wayne Elementary School
Rhoades Elementary

Robey Elementary

Stout Field Elementary
Westlake Elementary

MTI School of Knowledge
Inspire Academy

Nativity of Our Savior School
Eastwood Elementary School
Parker Elementary School

Riley Elementary School
Westwood Elementary School
Wilbur Wright Elementary School
Elsie Rogers Elementary
Meadow's Edge Elementary
Walt Disney Elementary
Jefferson Elementary School
Menominee Elementary School

Washington Elementary School

336
635
417
645
759
631
670
829
749
708
737
793
817
605
829
602
704
222
166
129
277
290
253
258
317
358
386
511
229
346
238

$22,512.00
$42,545.00
$27,939.00
$43,215.00
$50,853.00
$42,277.00
$50,250.00
$62,175.00
$56,175.00
$53,100.00
$55,275.00
$59,475.00
$61,275.00
$45,375.00
$62,175.00
$45,150.00
$52,800.00
$16,650.00
$12,450.00

$9,675.00
$20,775.00
$21,750.00
$18,975.00
$19,350.00
$23,775.00
$23,986.00
$25,862.00
$34,237.00
$15,343.00
$23,182.00
$15,946.00



5485
6520
6520
6805
5705
5705
4590
2645
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
3675
3675
7365
6865
7445
7445
9485
6160
K277
K139
K051
K168
9980

Plymouth Community School Corporation
Porter Township School Corp.

Porter Township School Corp.

Randolph Southern

Richland Bean Blossom Community School Corporation
Richland Bean Blossom Community School Corporation
River Forest Community School Corporation
Rochester Community Schools

School City of Hammond

School City of Hammond

School City of Hammond

School City of Hammond

School City of Hammond

School City of Hammond

School City of Hammond

School City of Hammond

School City of Hammond

School City of Hammond

Seymour Community Schools

Seymour Community Schools

Shelbyville Central Schools

South Ripley Community School Corporation
South Spencer

South Spencer

Southeast Neighborhood School of Excellence, Inc
Springs Valley School Corporation

St Benedict Cathedral School

St John Bosco School

St John Lutheran, Aurora

St Mark, Indianapolis

Steel City Academy

Webster Elementary School
Boone Grove Elementary
Porter Lake Elementary
Randolph Southern Elementary
Edgewood Intermediate School
Edgewood Primary School
Henry S Evans Elementary School
Columbia Elementary School
Burns-Hicks Elementary School
Edison Elementary School
Franklin Elementary School
Harding Elementary School
Hess Elementary School

Irving Elementary School
Jefferson Elementary School
Lincoln Elementary School
Morton Elementary School
0O'Bannon Elementary School
Redding Elem School

Seymour Intermediate School
Loper Elementary School

South Ripley Elementary School
Luce Elementary

Rockport Elementary

SENSE Charter School

Springs Valley Elementary School
St Benedict Cathedral School
Saint John Bosco School

St John Lutheran Aurora

St Mark Catholic School

Steel City Academy

273
195
560
256
622
653
414
331
624
713
241
755
618
760
573
568
505
565
605
857
629
583
180
325
447
434
238
198

68
408
165

$18,291.00
$13,065.00
$37,520.00
$19,200.00
$41,674.00
$43,751.00
$27,738.00
$24,825.00
$41,808.00
$47,771.00
$16,147.00
$50,585.00
$41,406.00
$50,920.00
$38,391.00
$38,056.00
$33,835.00
$37,855.00
$40,535.00
$57,419.00
$42,143.00
$39,061.00
$13,500.00
$24,375.00
$29,949.00
$29,078.00
$17,850.00
$14,850.00

$5,100.00
$27,336.00
$11,055.00



9350
1490929
4335
4335
4335
4335
1405
8355
2980

Timothy L. Johnson Academy

TP Schools

Vincennes Community
Vincennes Community
Vincennes Community
Vincennes Community
Washington Community Schools
Western Wayne Schools

White River Valley School District

Timothy L. Johnson Elementary

TP Academy

Benjamin Franklin School

Francis Vigo School

James Whitcomb Riley Elem. School
Tecumseh-Harrison School
Washington Intermediate

Western Wayne Elementary School

White River Valley Elementary School

440
196
442
358
166
427
539
349
357

$33,000.00
$14,700.00
$29,614.00
$23,986.00
$11,122.00
$28,609.00
$36,113.00
$26,175.00
$26,775.00



