Corporation Number	Corporation Name	Participating School Name	Enrollment	Total Allocation
9130	Adelante Schools	Emma Donnan Elementary & Middle School	320	
K406	Ambassador Christian Academy	Ambassador Christian Academy	152	
3455	Charles A. Beard School Corp	Knightstown Elementary School	249	
3455	Charles A. Beard School Corp	Knightstown Intermediate School	251	\$16,817.00
9380	Christel House Schools	Christel House Academy South	379	\$28,425.00
9380	Christel House Schools	Christel House Academy West	378	\$28,350.00
9150	Circle City Prep	Circle City Prep Charter School	358	\$23,986.00
5855	Crawfordsville Community School Corporation	Hoover Elementary School	367	\$27,525.00
5855	Crawfordsville Community School Corporation	Hose Elementary School	390	\$29,250.00
5855	Crawfordsville Community School Corporation	Nicholson Elementary School	378	\$28,350.00
5855	Crawfordsville Community School Corporation	Willson Kindergarten Center	178	\$13,350.00
4660	Crown Point Community Schools	Dwight D Eisenhower Elem School	512	\$34,304.00
4660	Crown Point Community Schools	Solon Robinson Elem. School	530	\$35,510.00
4660	Crown Point Community Schools	Winfield Elementary School	669	\$44,823.00
5455	Culver Community Schools	Culver Elementary School	400	\$26,800.00
0255	East Allen County Schools	Southwick Elementary School	731	\$48,977.00
9555	East Chicago Urban Enterprise Academy	East Chicago Urban Enterprise Academy	350	\$23,450.00
2725	East Gibson School Corp	Wood Memorial Intermediate	152	\$11,400.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Abbett Elementary	465	\$31,155.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Adams Elementary	308	\$20,636.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Bloomingdale Elementary	331	\$22,177.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Brentwood Elementary	416	\$27,872.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Fairfield Elementary	485	\$32,495.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Forest Park Elementary	558	\$37,386.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Franke Park Elementary	415	\$27,805.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Haley Elementary	583	\$39,061.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Harris Elementary	360	\$24,120.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Harrison Hill Elementary	608	\$40,736.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Holland Elementary	533	\$35,711.00

0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Indian Village Elementary	331	\$22,177.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Levan Scott Elementary School	421	\$28,207.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Lincoln Elementary	591	\$39,597.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Lindley Elementary	331	\$22,177.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Maplewood Elementary	474	\$31,758.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Northcrest Elementary	541	\$36,247.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Price Elementary	401	\$26,867.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	South Wayne Elementary	339	\$22,713.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Study Elementary School	273	\$18,291.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Washington Elementary School	206	\$13,802.00
0235	Fort Wayne Community Schools	Waynedale Elementary	384	\$25,728.00
1010	Greater Clark Co	New Washington	303	\$20,301.00
1010	Greater Clark Co	Parkwood Elementary School	544	\$36,448.00
K411	Indiana Horizon Academy	Indiana Horizon Academy	141	\$10,575.00
9895	Indiana Math & Science Academies	Indiana Math and Science Academy North	320	\$24,000.00
9785	Indiana Math & Science Academy	Indiana Math and Science Academy West	469	\$35,175.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	014 Washington Irving School 14	258	\$19,350.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	015 Thomas D Gregg School 15	535	\$40,125.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	019 Frederick Douglass School 19	266	\$19,950.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	031 James A Garfield School 31	179	\$13,425.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	034 Eleanor Skillen School 34	340	\$25,500.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	039 William McKinley School 39	404	\$30,300.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	043 James Whitcomb Riley School 43	253	\$18,975.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	047 Edison School of the Arts	502	\$37,650.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	051 James Russell Lowell School 51	375	\$28,125.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	054 Brookside School 54	375	\$28,125.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	055 IPS/Butler Lab at Eliza A Blaker School 55	304	\$22,800.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	057 George W Julian School 57	166	\$12,450.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	058 Ralph Waldo Emerson School 58	248	\$18,600.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	060 IPS/Butler Lab at William A Bell School 60	392	\$29,400.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	061 Clarence L Farrington School 61	472	\$35,400.00

5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	074 Theodore Potter School 74	212	\$15,900.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	079 Carl Wilde School 79	485	\$36,375.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	082 Christian Park School 82	256	\$19,200.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	087 George Washington Carver School 87	255	\$19,125.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	088 Anna Brochhausen School 88	340	\$25,500.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	090 Ernie Pyle School 90	281	\$21,075.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	096 Meredith Nicholson School 96	394	\$29,550.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	099 Arlington Woods Elementary School	374	\$28,050.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	105 Charles W Fairbanks School 105	419	\$31,425.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	106 Robert Lee Frost School 106	331	\$24,825.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	107 Lew Wallace School 107	452	\$33,900.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	109 Jonathan Jennings School 109	278	\$20,850.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	315 Cold Spring School	309	\$23,175.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	327 Center for Inquiry III	366	\$27,450.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	346 Daniel Webster School 46	424	\$31,800.00
5385	Indianapolis Public Schools	391 Rousseau McClellan School 91	467	\$35,025.00
K407	International Leadership School	International Leadership School (North)	254	\$19,050.00
8675	Invent Learning Hub	Invent Learning Hub	182	\$13,650.00
6900	Jac-Cen-Del Community School Corp	Jac-Cen-Del Elementary	366	\$27,450.00
9495	Joshua Academy	Joshua Academy Charter School	255	\$19,125.00
4650	Lake Ridge New Tech Schools	Longfellow Elementary School	500	\$33,500.00
875	Logansport Community School Corporation	Columbia Elementary	449	\$30,083.00
875	Logansport Community School Corporation	Fairview Elementary School	436	\$29,212.00
875	Logansport Community School Corporation	Landis Elementary	842	\$56,414.00
875	Logansport Community School Corporation	Logansport Intermediate	787	\$52,729.00
9955	Mays Community Academy	Mays Community Academy	100	\$7,500.00
2855	Mississinewa Community School Corp	Westview Elementary School	515	\$38,625.00
5740	Monroe County Community School Corporation	Arlington Elementary School	301	\$20,167.00
5740	Monroe County Community School Corporation	Clear Creek Elementary School	300	\$20,100.00
5740	Monroe County Community School Corporation	Fairview Elementary School	416	\$27,872.00
5740	Monroe County Community School Corporation	Grandview Elementary School	418	\$28,006.00

5740	Monroe County Community School Corporation	Highland Park Elementary	336	\$22,512.00
5740	Monroe County Community School Corporation	Summit Elementary School	635	\$42,545.00
5740	Monroe County Community School Corporation	Templeton Elementary School	417	\$27,939.00
5330	MSD Lawrence Township	Brook Park Elementary School	645	\$43,215.00
5330	MSD Lawrence Township	Harrison Hill Elementary School	759	\$50,853.00
5330	MSD Lawrence Township	Winding Ridge Elementary	631	\$42,277.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	Bridgeport Elementary	670	\$50,250.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	Chapel Glen Elementary	829	\$62,175.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	Chapelwood Elementary	749	\$56,175.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	Garden City Elementary	708	\$53,100.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	Maplewood Elementary School	737	\$55,275.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	McClelland Elementary	793	\$59,475.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	North Wayne Elementary School	817	\$61,275.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	Rhoades Elementary	605	\$45,375.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	Robey Elementary	829	\$62,175.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	Stout Field Elementary	602	\$45,150.00
5375	MSD Wayne Township	Westlake Elementary	704	\$52,800.00
K392	MTI School of Knowledge	MTI School of Knowledge	222	\$16,650.00
9735	Muncie Public Charter School	Inspire Academy	166	\$12,450.00
K230	Nativity of Our Savior School	Nativity of Our Savior School	129	\$9,675.00
3445	New Castle Community School Corp	Eastwood Elementary School	277	\$20,775.00
3445	New Castle Community School Corp	Parker Elementary School	290	\$21,750.00
3445	New Castle Community School Corp	Riley Elementary School	253	\$18,975.00
3445	New Castle Community School Corp	Westwood Elementary School	258	\$19,350.00
3445	New Castle Community School Corp	Wilbur Wright Elementary School	317	\$23,775.00
7175	Penn Harris Madison	Elsie Rogers Elementary	358	\$23,986.00
7175	Penn Harris Madison	Meadow's Edge Elementary	386	\$25,862.00
7175	Penn Harris Madison	Walt Disney Elementary	511	\$34,237.00
5485	Plymouth Community School Corporation	Jefferson Elementary School	229	\$15,343.00
5485	Plymouth Community School Corporation	Menominee Elementary School	346	\$23,182.00
5485	Plymouth Community School Corporation	Washington Elementary School	238	\$15,946.00

5485	Plymouth Community School Corporation	Webster Elementary School	273	\$18,291.00
6520	Porter Township School Corp.	Boone Grove Elementary	195	\$13,065.00
6520	Porter Township School Corp.	Porter Lake Elementary	560	\$37,520.00
6805	Randolph Southern	Randolph Southern Elementary	256	\$19,200.00
5705	Richland Bean Blossom Community School Corporation	Edgewood Intermediate School	622	\$41,674.00
5705	Richland Bean Blossom Community School Corporation	Edgewood Primary School	653	\$43,751.00
4590	River Forest Community School Corporation	Henry S Evans Elementary School	414	\$27,738.00
2645	Rochester Community Schools	Columbia Elementary School	331	\$24,825.00
4710	School City of Hammond	Burns-Hicks Elementary School	624	\$41,808.00
4710	School City of Hammond	Edison Elementary School	713	\$47,771.00
4710	School City of Hammond	Franklin Elementary School	241	\$16,147.00
4710	School City of Hammond	Harding Elementary School	755	\$50,585.00
4710	School City of Hammond	Hess Elementary School	618	\$41,406.00
4710	School City of Hammond	Irving Elementary School	760	\$50,920.00
4710	School City of Hammond	Jefferson Elementary School	573	\$38,391.00
4710	School City of Hammond	Lincoln Elementary School	568	\$38,056.00
4710	School City of Hammond	Morton Elementary School	505	\$33,835.00
4710	School City of Hammond	O'Bannon Elementary School	565	\$37,855.00
3675	Seymour Community Schools	Redding Elem School	605	\$40,535.00
3675	Seymour Community Schools	Seymour Intermediate School	857	\$57,419.00
7365	Shelbyville Central Schools	Loper Elementary School	629	\$42,143.00
6865	South Ripley Community School Corporation	South Ripley Elementary School	583	\$39,061.00
7445	South Spencer	Luce Elementary	180	\$13,500.00
7445	South Spencer	Rockport Elementary	325	\$24,375.00
9485	Southeast Neighborhood School of Excellence, Inc	SENSE Charter School	447	\$29,949.00
6160	Springs Valley School Corporation	Springs Valley Elementary School	434	\$29,078.00
K277	St Benedict Cathedral School	St Benedict Cathedral School	238	\$17,850.00
K139	St John Bosco School	Saint John Bosco School	198	\$14,850.00
K051	St John Lutheran, Aurora	St John Lutheran Aurora	68	\$5,100.00
K168	St Mark, Indianapolis	St Mark Catholic School	408	\$27,336.00
9980	Steel City Academy	Steel City Academy	165	\$11,055.00

9350	Timothy L. Johnson Academy	Timothy L. Johnson Elementary	440	\$33,000.00
1490929	TP Schools	TP Academy	196	\$14,700.00
4335	Vincennes Community	Benjamin Franklin School	442	\$29,614.00
4335	Vincennes Community	Francis Vigo School	358	\$23,986.00
4335	Vincennes Community	James Whitcomb Riley Elem. School	166	\$11,122.00
4335	Vincennes Community	Tecumseh-Harrison School	427	\$28,609.00
1405	Washington Community Schools	Washington Intermediate	539	\$36,113.00
8355	Western Wayne Schools	Western Wayne Elementary School	349	\$26,175.00
2980	White River Valley School District	White River Valley Elementary School	357	\$26,775.00